
Digital Culture Network

For an overview of Bridges, the areas they cover, website links 
and general contact details:

https://www.artscouncil.org.uk/children-and-young-people/bridge-organisations

Bridge contacts

https://www.artscouncil.org.uk/children-and-young-people/bridge-organisations


Digital Culture Network

A New Direction (London)
schools@anewdirection.org.uk
 

Arts Connect (West Midlands)
artsconnectwm@wlv.ac.uk
 

Artswork (South East)
info@artswork.org.uk

Bridge area contacts

Culture Bridge North East (North East)
bridge@twmuseums.org.uk
 

Curious Minds (North West)
info@curiousminds.org.uk
 

Festival Bridge (East)
bridge@nnfestival.org.uk
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Digital Culture Network

IVE (Yorkshire and the Humber)

West Yorkshire
Lisa Turney - lisa.turney@weareive.org

South Yorkshire
Jamie Butcher - jamie@weareive.org

North Yorkshire and East Riding
Mary Owoo - mary@weareive.org

Hull and the Humber
Jonny Collis - jonny@weareive.org

  

Bridge area contacts

Real Ideas (South West)

info@realideas.org

gary.futcher@realideas.org
 

Royal Opera House (East)

bridge@roh.org.uk
 

The Mighty Creatives (East Midlands)

Hazel Townsend 
hazel@themightycreatives.com
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